:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6651685

Jun 13, 2023 - 08:22 (UTC)

In epoch 207,865 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 520837 - 0.013671514 ETH®
23.97 USD

2 520838 - 0.013726435 ETH®
24.06 USD

3 520839 - 0.048454288 ETH®
84.95 USD

4 520840 - 0.013668628 ETH®
23.96 USD

S 520841 - 0.013632286 ETH®
23.90 USD

6 520842 - 0.013617446 ETH®
23.87 USD

7 520843 - 0.048449957 ETH®
84.95 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/6651685
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/207865
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520837
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520838
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520839
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520840
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520841
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520842
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520843

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

520844

520845

520848

Validator Id

448920

Amount

- 0.013682000
23.98 USD

- 0.013650607
23.93 USD

- 0.013660833
23.95 USD

- 0.013623765
23.88 USD

- 0.013632810
23.90 USD

- 0.048375156
84.82 USD

- 0.013659395
23.95 USD

- 0.013571383
23.79 USD

- 0.013683459
23.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.035353805
61.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520844
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520845
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520846
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520847
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520848
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520849
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520850
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520851
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520852
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/448920

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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